Race Date
April 26, 2014

Overall
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Results By Race Heartland Timing

Name
Ann Schmitt
Kylie Crawford
Leslie Taylor
Lee Axman
Donna Mason
Jessica Poe
Teri Huslig
Megan Hall
Vicki Donetz
Mary Wires
Nikki Seybert
Leslie Amador
Teresa Kinzel
Rose Duvall
Julia Debes
Cory Hudson
Shanelle Herrman
Sidney Meitner
Charity Muth
Mary Beth Peach
Kim Heinz
Kathy Tankersley
Taylor Lindberg
Kim Yoder
Marisa Rose
Emily Parsons
Jessi Ziepfel
Candice Moeder
Lacey Schofield
Angela Meitner
Heather Ward
Rosalie Kinzel
Teresa Cass
Christina Doyle
Cris Collier
Lana Reiz
Marcia Williams

2014 Wild Goose Chase 3K & 5K
Overall Finish List

City

Great Bend KS
Hoisington KS
Great Bend KS
Olmitz KS
Ellinwood KS
Great Bend KS
Great Bend KS
LaCrosse KS
Olmitz KS
Ellsworth KS
Great Bend KS
Great Bend KS
Ellsworth KS
Great Bend KS
Fairfax VA
Larned KS
Great Bend KS
Great Bend KS
Great Bend KS
LaCrosse KS
Ellinwood KS
Larned KS
Great Bend KS
Great Bend KS
Russell KS
Great Bend KS
Great Bend KS
Great Bend KS
Ellinwood KS
Great Bend KS
Great Bend KS
Claflin KS
Great Bend KS
Great Bend KS
Ellinwood KS
Overland Park KS
Hoisington KS

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5K
374 25
333 34
380 42
329 52
361 47
372 33
350 48
342 23
338 15
387 48
376 27
327 41
392 29
340 52
336 29
349 34
346 33
364 14
368 38
370 47
345 36
379 49
359 10
388 34
396 25
369 28
389 27
367 30
375 39
363 41
382 30
352 56
397 51
339 27
332 63
373 54
386 27
1

F
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1/3
1/14
1/6
1/11
2/11
2/14
3/11
2/3
1/3
4/11
3/14
2/6
4/14
5/11
5/14
6/14
7/14
2/3
3/6
6/11
4/6
7/11
3/3
8/14
3/3
9/14
10/14
11/14
5/6
6/6
12/14
8/11
9/11
13/14
10/11
11/11
14/14

18-25
26-35
36-45
46-99
46-99
26-35
46-99
18-25
0-17
46-99
26-35
36-45
26-35
46-99
26-35
26-35
26-35
0-17
36-45
46-99
36-45
46-99
0-17
26-35
18-25
26-35
26-35
26-35
36-45
36-45
26-35
46-99
46-99
26-35
46-99
46-99
26-35

Female
Time Pace
23:18.8 7:31/M
25:06.4 8:06/M
26:24.7 8:31/M
26:52.6 8:40/M
27:20.6 8:49/M
28:01.4 9:02/M
28:19.5 9:08/M
29:23.3 9:29/M
29:37.8 9:33/M
30:38.2 9:53/M
31:13.4 10:04/M
31:13.7 10:04/M
31:21.9 10:07/M
31:31.5 10:10/M
32:14.4 10:24/M
32:19.9 10:25/M
32:21.5 10:26/M
32:35.0 10:31/M
32:41.2 10:33/M
33:42.0 10:52/M
37.04.6 11:57/M
38:07.9 12:18/M
38:50.8 12:32/M
39:10.2 12:38/M
39:21.3 12:42/M
39:58.1 12:54/M
40:09.5 12:57/M
45:11.5 14:35/M
45:30.4 14:41/M
45:51.0 14:47/M
46:46.1 15:05/M
49:50.0 16:05/M
49:50.0 16:05/M
49:50.1 16:05/M
51:02.4 16:28/M
52:02.3 16:47/M
52:37.2 16:58/M

04/27/2014 04:47:15



Race Date
April 26, 2014

Overall
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Results By Race Heartland Timing

Name
Mike Holiday
Daniel Kiewel
Bryce Divis
Jim McMullen
Dean Nuss
Drew Heinz
Robert Williams
Anthony Hudson
John Miller
Patrick Barney
Walter Kaulhausen
Cordell Merten
Josh Debes
Nicolas Taylor
John Debes
Colby Heinz
Jim Terwort
Joseph Webb
Phil Webb
Paul Mannion
C. K. McBrayer
Trey Anderson
Carson Poe

2014 Wild Goose Chase 3K & 5K

City

Hays KS
Great Bend KS
Great Bend KS
Ellinwood KS
Great Bend KS
Ellinwood KS
Great Bend KS
Larned KS
Claflin KS
Russell KS
Russell KS
Great Bend KS
Fairfax VA
Great Bend KS
Hoisington KS
Ellinwood KS
Kiowa KS
Hoisington KS
Hoisington KS
Loveland CO
Kiowa KS
Ellinwood KS
Great Bend KS

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5K
347 41
394 34
337 18
362 58
398 53
344 8
395 37
348 36
366 55
330 47
351 61
334 18
335 31
381 32
391 59
343 10
390 61
383 30
384 57
360 38
393 73
328 9
371 7
2

M
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1/4
1/4
1/2
1/9
2/9
1/4
2/4
3/4
3/9
4/9
5/9
22
2/4
3/4
6/9
2/4
7/9
4/4
8/9
4/4
9/9
3/4
4/4

36-45
26-35
18-25
46-99
46-99
0-17
36-45
36-45
46-99
46-99
46-99
18-25
26-35
26-35
46-99
0-17
46-99
26-35
46-99
36-45
46-99
0-17
0-17

Male
Time Pace
19:59.6 6:27/M
22:07.6 7:08/M
23:18.4 7:31/M
24:00.0 7:45/M
24:40.6 7:57/M
24:49.9 8:00/M
25:39.2 8:16/M
25:47.6 8:19/M
26:13.2 8:27/M
27:56.5 9:01/M
27:56.5 9:01/M
28:35.0 9:13/M
29:05.9 9:23/IM
29:17.9 9:27/M
30:07.1 9:43/M
30:26.4 9:49/M
31:45.3 10:15/M
32:20.7 10:26/M
34:16.1 11:03/M
34:40.1 11:11/M
36:44.4 11:51/M
45:20.0 14:37/M
47:37.0 15:22/M

04/27/2014 04:47:15



Race Date
April 26, 2014

Overall
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Results By Race Heartland Timing

Name
Jordyn Stukey
Briana Korbe
Karley Stukey
Tiffany Hekele
Amanda Baxter
Jayden Johnson
Regina Stukey
Sarah Scheideman
Larissa Michaelis
Deanna Essmiller
Jennifer Mencl
Heather Streck
Jan Korbe
Lynden Hekele
Char Hekele
Susan Wolf
Nancy Meitl
Catherine Debes
Callie Umphres

2014 Wild Goose Chase 3K & 5K
Overall Finish List

City

Great Bend KS

Great Bend KS

Great Bend KS

Leavenworth KS
Great Bend KS

Great Bend KS

Great Bend KS

Great Bend KS

Great Bend KS

Great Bend KS

Hutchinson KS

Great Bend KS

Great Bend KS

Odin KS

Odin KS

Hays KS

Rush Center KS
Hoisington KS

Great Bend KS

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

3K
191 10
179 22
192 9
176 33
169 32
177 11
193 31
189 34
185 36
171 58
184 31
190 34
180 53
175 3
174 35
197 62
199 55
198 56
200 4
3

F
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1/4
1/14
2/4
2/14
3/14
11
4/14
5/14
6/14
7/14
8/14
9/14
10/14
3/4
11/14
12/14
13/14
14/14
4/4

0-10
18-99
0-10
18-99
18-99
11-17
18-99
18-99
18-99
18-99
18-99
18-99
18-99
0-10
18-99
18-99
18-99
18-99
0-10

Female

Time Pace

19:53.9 10:41/M
20:45.9 11:09/M
21:25.4 11:31/M
21:36.3 11:37/M
22:54.5 12:19/M
23:28.8 12:37/M
23:28.8 12:37/M
25:54.0 13:55/M
25:54.6 13:55/M
25:55.4 13:56/M
26:49.7 14:25/M
26:50.2 14:26/M
29:05.3 15:38/M
32:19.6 17:22/M
32:20.0 17:23/M
32:22.5 17:24/M
32:23.2 17:25/M
32:27.9 17:27/M
33:00.0 17:45/M

04/27/2014 04:47:16



Race Date
April 26, 2014

Overall
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Results By Race Heartland Timing

Name
Jack Fleming
Wyatt Michaelis
Carson Umphres
Zach Bealer
Will Michaelis
Jonathon Mason
Dan Mason
Dylan Baxter
Phillip Penner
Aiden Hekele
Robert Wolf
Terri Umphres

2014 Wild Goose Chase 3K & 5K

City

Great Bend KS
Great Bend KS
Great Bend KS
Great Bend KS
Great Bend KS
Ellinwood KS
Ellinwood KS
Great Bend KS
Ellinwood KS
Odin KS

Hays KS
Great Bend KS

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

3K
172 7
187 7
194 7
170 24
186 6
183 8
182 57
168 13
188 6
173 6
196 64
195 35
4

M
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17
217
3/7
1/4
417
5/7
2/4
1/1
6/7
717
3/4
4/4

0-10
0-10
0-10
18-99
0-10
0-10
18-99
11-17
0-10
0-10
18-99
18-99

Male
Time Pace
17:02.3 9:09/M
17:11.4 9:14/M
20:49.3 11:12/M
21:25.6 11:31/M
21:42.6 11:40/M
22:17.9 11:59/M
22:18.4 11:59/M
26:32.1 14:16/M
31:21.6 16:51/M
32:00.4 17:12/IM
32:22.9 17:24/IM
33:00.3 17:45/M

04/27/2014 04:47:16



